DESCRIPTION
The NVS-EN40CS is an EN54-24 certified outdoor column speaker with an IP66 weatherproof rating, offering 40W, 20W, 10W, and 5W power
tapping options and 8 Ohm impedance. It supports both 100V and 70V systems and ensuring compliance with EN54 standards for public
address and voice alarm systems. The NVS-EN40CS is ideal for outdoor music and speech applications in environments such as factories,
schools, offices, hotels, and airports, offering reliable sound performance and durability for public address and voice alarm systems.
FEATURES
EN54-24 certified
95℃ fire-resistant cable with thermal fuse
IP66 weatherproof
Durable aluminum alloy enclosure & grill
360° rotatable stainless steel bracket for easy install
Specifications
Model NVS-EN40CS
Rated Power 40W
Driver Unit 4×3” fire resistant speaker system
Frequency Response 150Hz-18KHz
Power Taping Options 40/20/10/5W
Input Voltage/Impedance 70V/100V, 8Ω
Sensitivity (1m,1w) 92dB±3dB
Maximum SPL (1m) 108dB±3dB
Coverage Angle 90°H×60°V
Input Connector By fire-resistant cable tail with waterproof gland
Dimension 97×86×476mm
Weight 3.0kg
CO
LU
M
N
 S
PE
A
K
ER
NVS-EN40CS
WATERPROOF OUTDOOR COLUMN SPEAKER ,40W
             1
                                             Version 2.2
DIMENSION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-EN40CS WATERPROOF OUTDOOR COLUMN SPEAKER ,40W 01
ACCESSORIES INFORMATION
Description Standard Quantity
User Manual 01
NVS-EN40CS
WATERPROOF OUTDOOR COLUMN SPEAKER ,40W
             2
                                             Version 2.2